Push Button Illuminated Switches – 22Ømm EN
C
LO
SU
R
ES
C
O

Tel: +44(0)8456 187709 Fax: +44(0)2084 455612 Email: info@decontrols.co.uk
ORDERING INFORMATION
FOR SWITCHES
DSS22-S 2 11 G A
Series
DFP = Palm/Foot Switch
DPL22 = Round Head Pilot
Lamp Switch
DLD22 = Flush Head Pilot
Lamp Switch
DPB22 =Non-Illuminated Push
Button Switch
DLB22 = Illuminated Push
Button Switch
DSS22 =Non-Illuminated
Selector Switch
DLS22 = Illuminated Selector
Switch
Type
K = Key
L = Long Shaft
S = Normal Shaft
B = Mushroom Head 65Ø
D = Double Push Button
E = Elevation Head
F = Flush Head
G = Mushroom Head Push-Push
to Release
L = Flush Head Push-Push to
Release
K = Mushroom Head with Key
M = Mushroom Head 40Ø
P = Projecting Head Push-Push
to Release
R = Reset Mushroom Head 40Ø
S = Reset Push-Pull Stop
Mushroom Head 35Ø
V = Reset Mushroom Head 65Ø
Switch Position
2 = 2 Positions
1 = 2 Positions (Spring Return)
3 = 3 Positions
0 = 3 Positions (Spring Return)
Contact Blocks
10= 1a 21 = 2a 1b
01= 1b 12 = 1a 2b
11= 1a 1b 22 = 2a 2b
20= 2a 02 = 2b
30= 3a 03 = 3b
Cap Colours
R = Red S = Blue
G = Green W = White
Y = Yellow B = Black
Voltage Ratings
A = AC.DC 24V
D = DC 110V
E = AC.DC 100-120V
G = DC 220V
I = AC.DC 2020-24024V
M = AC 380-440V
Example: DSS22-S211GA = Selector
switch, non-illuminated, normal shaft, two